
   

______________________________________________________________________________  
NORTH DUPAGE SPECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE   
  
  
OPERATIONAL BOARD – REGULAR MEETINGS  

Monday, June 12, 2023 - 3:00 p.m.   

Monday, August 14, 2023 – 3:00 p.m.    

Monday, September 11, 2023 – 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 16, 2023 – 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 13, 2023 – 3:15 p.m.*  

Monday, December 11, 2023 – 3:00 p.m.   

Monday, February 12, 2024 – 3:00 p.m.   

Monday, March 11, 2024 – 3:00 p.m.   

Monday, April 8, 2024 – 3:00 p.m.   

Monday, May 13, 2024 – 3:00 p.m.   

  

GOVERNING BOARD – REGULAR MEETINGS**  

Monday, August 14, 2023 – 4:00 p.m.   

Monday, March 11, 2024 – 4:00 p.m.  

Monday, May 13, 2024 – 4:00 p.m.  

  
The meetings will be held in the conference room of the NDSEC Administrative Office,  
132 E. Pine Ave., Roselle, Illinois, unless otherwise noted.  
  

*This meeting will be held in the gymnasium of Lincoln Academy, 320 N. Lincoln, Roselle,  
   Illinois.  
  

**Other Governing Board meetings may be scheduled during the year if business occurs that 
    must be addressed by the Governing Board.    
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